
Mecatrônica - 2026/1
1º ano - SALA V21

2º ano - SALA V22

3º ano - SALA V23

HORÁRIO SEG TER QUA QUI SEX

HORÁRIO SEG TER QUA QUI SEX

HORÁRIO SEG TER QUA QUI SEX

07:30-08:15
08:15-09:00
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:30
15:45-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-18:00

07:30-08:15
08:15-09:00
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:30
15:45-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-18:00

07:30-08:15
08:15-09:00
09:15-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:15
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:30
15:45-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-18:00

ITQESP1-Ludmila (optativa) ITQLIB0 Luis-Mateus (optativa)
ITQESP1-Ludmila (optativa) ITQLIB0 Luis-Mateus (optativa)

ITQEDF1 Thiago-Costa ITQFIS1 Clélia ITQ  Fabrício / Narducci ITQART1 Tadeu ITQ  Suzana / Wendel-Santos
ITQEDF1 Thiago-Costa ITQFIS1 Clélia ITQ  Fabrício / Narducci ITQART1 Tadeu ITQ  Suzana / Wendel-Santos

ITQQUI1 Lauriberto ITQBIO1 Rogério-Cordeiro ITQ  Fabrício / Narducci ITQMAT1 Estela ITQ  Suzana / Wendel-Santos
ITQQUI1 Lauriberto ITQELEB Clélia / Samuel-Canazza ITQ  Fabrício / Narducci ITQMAT1 Estela ITQHIS1 Juliana-Serzedello

ITQGEO1 Carlos-Oliveira ITQELEB Clélia / Samuel-Canazza ITQLIN1 Priscila ITQLPL1 Cláudia ITQHIS1 Juliana-Serzedello
ITQGEO1 Carlos-Oliveira ITQELEB Clélia / Samuel-Canazza ITQLIN1 Priscila ITQLPL1 Cláudia

ITQESP2 Chayenne (optativa)
ITQESP2 Chayenne (optativa)

ITQTMQM Anderson-Gonzaga / Substituto-MTM1 ITQMAT2 Estela ITQPRUS Eduardo / Kleberson ITQBIO2 Rogério-Cordeiro ITQSOC1 Anderson-Esteves
ITQTMQM Anderson-Gonzaga / Substituto-MTM1 ITQMAT2 Estela ITQPRUS Eduardo / Kleberson ITQBIO2 Rogério-Cordeiro ITQSOC1 Anderson-Esteves
ITQTMQM Anderson-Gonzaga / Substituto-MTM1 ITQGEO2 Carlos-Oliveira ITQPRUS Eduardo / Kleberson ITQART2 Tadeu ITQELAD André-Tiago / Samuel-Canazza

ITQEDF2 Thiago-Costa ITQGEO2 Carlos-Oliveira ITQLPL2 André-Oliveira ITQART2 Tadeu ITQELAD André-Tiago / Samuel-Canazza
ITQEDF2 Thiago-Costa ITQFIS2 Pedro ITQLPL2 André-Oliveira ITQHIS2 Christian ITQELAD André-Tiago / Samuel-Canazza

ITQFIS2 Pedro ITQHIS2 Christian

ITQINRO Rebeca
ITQINRO Rebeca

ITQTPMC Sandra / Daniel-Tchernov ITQHIPN - Sandra / Samuel-Canazza ITQART3 Tadeu ITQMAT3 Estela ITQPJI1 André-Tiago / Anderson-Gonzaga
ITQTPMC Sandra / Daniel-Tchernov ITQHIPN - Sandra / Samuel-Canazza ITQFIL1 Jairo ITQMAT3 Estela ITQPJI1 André-Tiago / Anderson-Gonzaga
ITQTPMC Sandra / Daniel-Tchernov ITQHIPN - Sandra / Samuel-Canazza ITQFIL1 Jairo ITQHIS3 Christian ITQCINA Cecília // Erik

ITQTCSB - Gabriela / Fernanda ITQMAT3 Estela ITQFIL1 Jairo ITQMAEL André-Tiago / Suzana ITQCINA Cecília // Erik
ITQTCSB - Gabriela / Fernanda ITQLIN2 - Priscila ITQESP3-Ludmila (optativa) ITQMAEL André-Tiago / Suzana ITQLPL3 - Danielle 

ITQEDF3 Thiago-Costa ITQLIN2 - Priscila ITQESP3-Ludmila (optativa) ITQMAEL André-Tiago / Suzana ITQLPL3 - Danielle 

- 
- 

FMEC PRMI
FMEC PRMI
FMEC PRMI
FMEC

ALMOÇO

ALMOÇO

ALMOÇO


